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Sr.No
Application

S6q, No,
Roll l{o C.ndidate Full Name Gender Oala ot aidh Rsi.rvadon caste category

lUrrk.
Obt lnod

1 2 3 6 35

Schedule Cast (SC) -Selection List
1 12000030 PB1101113530001 DIPALI SHIVAJI CHANOBODHALE Female 06/06/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) 172

Schedule Cast (SG) -Waiting List
I 12000628 PB t 101354690097 MANOJ JAIRAM WAGHMARE Male 31/10/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) 170

2 1200128',1 PB1 101045950005 PRASHANT BANDURAJ MORE Male 06/10/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) 166
Socially and Educationally Backward Class (SEBC) -Selection List

1 12002185 PB't 101094540002 RAJDEEP TANAJI PAWAR Male 0210711991 Socially and Educationally Backward Class (SEBC) 168

Socially and Educationally Backward Glass (SEBG) - Waiting List
1 1200127I PB1 101 371000001 PRAMOD BHASKARRAO TALEKAR 1 3/06/1 987 Socially and Educationally Backward Class (SEBC) 160

2 12001242 P81101113530012 BHASKAR ASHOKRAO SHINDE Male 07/03/1995 Socially and Educationally Backward Class (SEBC) 154
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Sr. ApplI,ca on
g.q. No.

Candidat6 Full N.me Reservatlon casta cat€gory
,rarts

Obtained

1 2 12 35

Open -Selection List
1 19000487 sc1303339100016 SAMRAT PANDITRAO BAGATE Schedule Cast (SC) 176

Open -Waiting List
,| 19000969 sc13031 1 3550035 DASHRATH TUKARAM NAIKWADI Other Backward Class (OBC) 172
2 1900'l 109 scl30314425002? SAGAR SHIVAJI GHORPADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 170

Open Female -Selection List
,| 19000555 sc1303132860011 SHITAL ANTRAM KENDRE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 152

Open Female -Waiti ng List
2 19000751 sc1303144250011 MEGHA SANTOSH BRAHMANE Schedule Cast (SC) 150

19000988 sc1303122870010 SANGITA JANGLUJI PATIL Schedule Cast (SC) 142
Other Backward Class (OBC) -Selection List

1 'r 9000291 sc1303027640003 SHUBHAM PRAKASHRAO RAUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 176
Other Backward Class (OBG) - Waiting List

1 19000969 sc1303113550035 DASHRATH TUKARAM NAIKWADI Other Backward Class (OBC) 172
2 19001 109 sc1303144250022 SAGAR SHIVAJI GHORPADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 170

Schedule Cast (SC) -Selection List
1 19000090 sc1303375360004 SNEHALKUMAR GAJANANRAO NANDAGAWALI Schedule Cast (SC) 168

Schedule Cast (SC) -Waiting List
1 '19000853 sc1303085880026 KIRTIRATNA NARAYAN KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 166
2 19000570 sc1303330320002 SUMEDH MILIND NAGRALE Schedule Cast (SC) 166
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